NEFT / RTGS CHALLAN for Ad-HOC CAMPA

Date : 21-09-2022

Agency Name. SHRI VIKRAM K M

Application No. 6144184189

State Code. KA

Address. No 159, 3rd cross, 1st Phase,
Girinagar, Bangalore south,
Banshankari III rd stage,
BengaluruBangalore Urban

Amount(in Rs) 116658/-

Amount in Words :One Lakh Sixteen Thousand Six Hundred
and Fifty-Eight Rupees  Only

NEFT/RTGS to be made as per following
details;

Beneficiary Name: KARNATAKA CAMPA

Pay to Account No. CAMPAKA6144184189

Bank Name &
Address:

Union Bank of India Branch
Address : 52, Sunder Nagar
New Delhi, Pin 110003

IFSC Code: UBIN0996335

[...]

NEFT / RTGS CHALLAN for Ad-HOC CAMPA

Date : 21-09-2022

Agency Name. SHRI VIKRAM K M

Application No. 6144184189

State Code. KA

Address: No 159, 3rd cross, 1st Phase,
Girinagar, Bangalore south,
Banshankari III rd stage,
Bengaluru Bangalore Urban

Amount(in Rs) 116658/-

Amount in Words :One Lakh Sixteen Thousand Six Hundred
and Fifty-Eight Rupees  Only

NEFT/RTGS to be made as per following
details;

Beneficiary Name: KARNATAKA CAMPA

Pay to Account No. CAMPAKA6144184189

Bank Name &
Address:

Union Bank of India Branch
Address : 52, Sunder Nagar
New Delhi, Pin 110003

IFSC Code: UBIN0996335